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This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. 3/5/2020
Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.
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Property Owner Notification for ZC#20-003

LEGAL DESC 1

MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

Thursday, March 05, 2020

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 10

BLK 10

BLK 10

BLK 10

BLK 11

BLK 11

BLK 11

BLK 11

BLK 14

BLK 14

BLK 14

BLK 15

BLK 15

BLK 7

BLK9

BLK 9

BLK 9

BLK 9

OWNER NAME
MANSFIELD TX MOB LP

EUBANK, MARY ANN

ERNST REALTY INVESTMENTS LLC

CASTILLO, LORENZO

CASTILLO, LORENZO

BARNETT, CELIA S EST

TOUCAN PROPERTIES INC

PERRY, BILLY M EST

MONTEMAYOR, E

ANCHORA PROPERTIES LLC

MANN, ANN WATSON

ANCHORA PROPERTIES LLC

KALUPA, DALER & LESLIE D

CENTRAL BAPT CH MANSFIELD

RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO

PATTERSON INS AGENCY INC
C/O FORD & DEBNEY FARRIS

MORALES, CHARLES

HERNANDEZ, BALDEMAR & OFELI

MORALES, CHARLES E

OWNER ADDRESS

CITY

5910 N CENTRAL EXPWY STE 1000 DALLAS, TX

306 E BROAD ST

101 N MAIN ST STE A

403 E KIMBALL ST

403 E KIMBALL ST

PO BOX 85

1110 PEBBLE BEACH CT

307 E KIMBALL ST

107 POND ST

309 E BROAD ST

307 E BROAD ST

309 E BROAD ST

405 E BROAD ST

PO BOX 59

400 E KIMBALL ST

321 LANDVIEW DR

5880 NEWT PATTERSON RD

407 E KIMBALL ST

5880 NEWT PATTERSON RD

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

BURLESON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
75206

76063

76063

76063-3145

76063-3145

76063-0085

76063-2647

76063-3143

76063

76063

76063-1705

76063

76063

76063-0059

76063-3144

76028

76063-6152

76063-3145

76063-6152
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